
O

/d
O

σ
 dσ

1/

1−10

1

10

210

OPAL
Vincia (Def)

133 GeV ee */Z (Hadronic)γ

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 (
ar

X
iv

:1
30

6.
34

36
)

 1
3M

 e
ve

nt
s

≥
R

iv
et

 2
.6

.1
,  

Vincia 1.2.02_8.210

OPAL_2004_S6132243

Oblateness

O
0 0.2 0.4

R
at

io
 to

 O
P

A
L

1

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


